
Credit/ Sales/ Support  

Contact Directory 07/29/2021  
          RV & Marine Finance 

 
 

Credit- Underwriting Team  Phone Fax 

Bryan Bacni bryan.bacni@huntington.com 859-344-7588 877-251-1458 

Dawn Van De Walker dawn.vandewalker@huntington.com 859-344-5628 877-820-6872 

Ed Crowe ed.crowe@huntington.com 614-331-8070 888-987-9443 

Karen Vance karen.vance@huntington.com 810-766-6957 877-296-7956 

Kevin Wilhelm kevin.wilhelm@huntington.com 859-344-5625 877-221-7565 

Kristin Marcum kristin.b.marcum@huntington.com 859-344-5622 877-817-3281 

Melissa Schunk melissa.schunk@huntington.com 859-344-7590 877-251-1459 

Pat Sutherland pat.sutherland@huntington.com 859-344-7754 877-357-1401 

Randy Brown randy.brown@huntington.com 859-344-7597 877-251-1460 

Roy Keenan roy.d.keenan@huntington.com 859-344-5611 877-390-6166 

Terri Young terri.young@huntington.com 614-331-3716 877-232-2768 

Tim Plaatje tim.plaatje@huntington.com 859-344-7570 877-293-0882 

Tom Benight thomas.benight@huntington.com 614-331-9688 888-404-9145 

Sales- Relationship Managers 

Adriana Gonzalez 
AZ, CA, Southern NV & 

UT 
adriana.gonzalez@huntington.com 323-401-5427 877-212-7770 

Bill Carias                                           AL & FL bill.carias@huntington.com 407-970-0752 877-396-7302 

Carol Manry                                           TX carol.manry@huntington.com 817-304-0372 877-461-3114 

Scott Harrison                    MO, NE, KS & OK scott.m.harrison@huntington.com 573-216-7499 877-334-8860 

John Conone                                       IL, WI & IA john.conone@huntington.com 847-704-2163 877-230-4511 

Marybeth Steltzner                 
        MI 

(Except S/W Corner)                    
Marybeth.steltzner@huntington.com 231-360-0175  

Pat Watson                             MN, ND & SD pat.watson@huntington.com 859-344-7784 877-711-6090 

Paul Bertha                          SW MI, IN & KY paul.bertha@huntington.com 574-370-1369 877-894-2594 

Shari Feinen                                 OH & PA shari.feinen@huntington.com 513-518-3519 877-221-7438 

Sandy Griffin                 
Central /North CA Northern 

NV, OR & WA 
sandy.griffin@huntington.com 916-390-7577 877-217-2004 

Shane Gest                         NC, SC, TN & VA shane.gest@huntington.com 336-207-5490 888-987-9215 

DeAnna Mayes            Inside Sales/CO & NM deanna.mayes@huntington.com 859-344-7566 888-469-1439 

Amy Ripberger                      Inside Sales amy.ripberger@huntington.com 859-344-7584 877-206-8185 

Tim Cacciatore                           Inside Sales tim.a.cacciatore@huntington.com 616-355-9451 877-389-9330 

Sales Executives 

Jere Gilbert                          Central jere.gilbert@huntington.com 469-261-3659 877-206-0704 

Pat Watson                        Midwest                  pat.watson@huntington.com 612-209-6457 877-711-6090 

Steve Bernaski            Southeast & West steve.bernaski@huntington.com 770-598-1089 877-206-0059 

Support Staff- Flint, Michigan 
 

Dealer Support dealerloans@huntington.com    800-888-5478 810-766-7735 

Credit Support Call:                 800-888-5478   

Credit Fax Additional Docs:   800-480-2044 

New Applications Fax to:       800-956-1001 

Funding Support Call:   800-926-6794 

Fax Funding Docs to:    800-480-2044 

Email Funding Docs to: ImagingRVIndirect@Huntington.com 

For Contracts Visit: www.huntington.com/rvmarine 


